
Ergebnisliste Bamberger Nikolaus-OL
 

 07.12.2025

Bahn kurz BK 2km 12 Posten
- Endposten falsch-00:27:48 Rödel, Benno H10 MTV Bamberg

- Endposten falsch-00:27:53 Coleda, Paul H10 MTV Bamberg

- Endposten falsch-00:29:17 Rödel, Minna D12 MTV Bamberg

1 00:30:27 Schwarzkopf, Irma D70 TV Coburg-Neuses

2 00:34:22 Rödel, Annika D10 MTV Bamberg

3 00:38:59 Weid, Angelika D70 TV Coburg-Neuses

4 00:50:13 Maier, Regina D50 TV Coburg-Neuses

Bahn mittel BM 3km 16 Posten
1 00:23:55 Rödel, Michael H45 TV Ketschendorf

2 00:29:41 Rödel, Steffi D40 MTV Bamberg

3 00:33:29 Busch, Arthur H12 TV Coburg-Neuses

4 00:35:26 Tramontano, Carolin oAK TV Coburg-Neuses

5 00:35:41 Vogler, Tim H19 MTV Bamberg

6 00:37:53 Oechler, Dieter H70 TV Coburg-Neuses

7 00:39:10 Cionoiu, Michaela D55 TV Coburg-Neuses

8 00:40:14 Schneider, Anne D45 MTV Bamberg

9 00:45:54 Lippert, Gerhard H55 ohne

10 00:57:06 Bentz, Michael H35 MTV Bamberg

11 01:09:59 Arumugam, Saravanan H19 ohne

Bahn lang BL = BK + BM 5KM 28 Posten

Laufzeit BK Laufzeit BM BL (Summe)

1 00:14:36 00:18:14 00:32:50 Fauvel, Robin H19 MTV Bamberg

2 00:15:41 00:20:17 00:35:58 Nakonechnyi, Dmytro H40 OLV Steinberg

3 00:16:46 00:23:32 00:40:18 Weidl, Manuel H19 TV Coburg-Neuses

4 00:16:00 00:25:04 00:41:04 Busch, Denis H45 TV Coburg-Neuses

5 00:17:48 00:24:49 00:42:37 Voit, Michael H55 1. FCN Schwimmen

6 00:20:05 00:26:38 00:46:43 Streichert, Josephine D19 MTV Bamberg

7 00:18:50 00:29:42 00:48:32 Schwarzkopf, David H19 TSV Ipsheim

8 00:20:34 00:28:09 00:48:43 Kirsch, Stefan H65 TV Coburg-Neuses

9 00:20:48 00:29:20 00:50:08 Döhler, Thomas H55 SV Pechbrunn

10 00:23:07 00:27:50 00:50:57 Bially, Daniel H40 TSV Ipsheim

11 00:24:51 00:27:12 00:52:03 Наконечна, Олександра D12 OLV Steinberg

12 00:21:08 00:31:04 00:52:12 Hetterich, Mariia D35 MTV Bamberg

13 00:23:59 00:29:29 00:53:28 Assheuer, Koos H19 MTV Bamberg

14 00:23:00 00:32:54 00:55:54 Cionoiu, Gheorghe H60 TV Coburg-Neuses

15 00:25:14 00:33:47 00:59:01 Scheitacker, Tobias H14 TSV Ipsheim

16 00:29:56 00:45:12 01:15:08 Yuan, Jiaqi D19 MTV Bamberg

17 00:19:26 00:55:54 01:15:20 Bially, Michael H50 TSV Ipsheim

18 00:23:24 00:55:25 01:18:49 Bially, Matteo H10 TSV Ipsheim

- Abbruch 01:05:06 - Schmotzer, Luca H16 TSV Ipsheim
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Bahn kurz BK 2km 12 Posten
1 00:14:36 Fauvel, Robin BL H19 MTV Bamberg

2 00:15:41 Nakonechnyi, Dmytro BL H40 OLV Steinberg

3 00:16:00 Busch, Denis BL H45 TV Coburg-Neuses

4 00:16:46 Weidl, Manuel BL H19 TV Coburg-Neuses

5 00:17:48 Voit, Michael BL H55 1. FCN Schwimmen

6 00:18:50 Schwarzkopf, David BL H19 TSV Ipsheim

7 00:19:26 Bially, Michael BL H50 TSV Ipsheim

8 00:20:05 Streichert, Josephine BL D19 MTV Bamberg

9 00:20:34 Kirsch, Stefan BL H65 TV Coburg-Neuses

10 00:20:48 Döhler, Thomas BL H55 SV Pechbrunn

11 00:21:08 Hetterich, Mariia BL D35 MTV Bamberg

12 00:23:00 Cionoiu, Gheorghe BL H60 TV Coburg-Neuses

13 00:23:07 Bially, Daniel BL H40 TSV Ipsheim

14 00:23:24 Bially, Matteo BL H10 TSV Ipsheim

15 00:23:59 Assheuer, Koos BL H19 MTV Bamberg

16 00:24:51 Наконечна, Олександра BL D12 OLV Steinberg

17 00:25:14 Scheitacker, Tobias BL H14 TSV Ipsheim

18 00:29:56 Yuan, Jiaqi BL D19 MTV Bamberg

19 00:30:27 Schwarzkopf, Irma BK D70 TV Coburg-Neuses

20 00:34:22 Rödel, Annika BK D10 MTV Bamberg

21 00:38:59 Weid, Angelika BK D70 TV Coburg-Neuses

22 00:50:13 Maier, Regina BK D50 TV Coburg-Neuses

- abgebrochen-00:22:01 Schmotzer, Luca BL H16 TSV Ipsheim

- Posten falsch-00:27:48 Rödel, Benno BK H10 MTV Bamberg

- Posten falsch-00:27:53 Coleda, Paul BK H10 MTV Bamberg

- Posten falsch-00:29:17 Rödel, Minna BK D12 MTV Bamberg

Bahn mittel BM 3km 16 Posten
1 00:18:14 Fauvel, Robin BL H19 MTV Bamberg

2 00:20:17 Nakonechnyi, Dmytro BL H40 OLV Steinberg

3 00:23:32 Weidl, Manuel BL H19 TV Coburg-Neuses

4 00:23:55 Rödel, Michael BM H45 TV Ketschendorf

5 00:24:49 Voit, Michael BL H55 1. FCN Schwimmen

6 00:25:04 Busch, Denis BL H45 TV Coburg-Neuses

7 00:26:38 Streichert, Josephine BL D19 MTV Bamberg

8 00:27:12 Наконечна, Олександра BL D12 OLV Steinberg

9 00:27:50 Bially, Daniel BL H40 TSV Ipsheim

10 00:28:09 Kirsch, Stefan BL H65 TV Coburg-Neuses

11 00:29:20 Döhler, Thomas BL H55 SV Pechbrunn

12 00:29:29 Assheuer, Koos BL H19 MTV Bamberg

13 00:29:41 Rödel, Steffi BM D40 MTV Bamberg

14 00:29:42 Schwarzkopf, David BL H19 TSV Ipsheim

15 00:31:04 Hetterich, Mariia BL D35 MTV Bamberg

16 00:32:54 Cionoiu, Gheorghe BL H60 TV Coburg-Neuses

17 00:33:29 Busch, Arthur BM H12 TV Coburg-Neuses

18 00:33:47 Scheitacker, Tobias BL H14 TSV Ipsheim

19 00:35:26 Tramontano, Carolin BM oAK TV Coburg-Neuses

20 00:35:41 Vogler, Tim BM H19 MTV Bamberg

21 00:37:53 Oechler, Dieter BM H70 TV Coburg-Neuses

22 00:39:10 Cionoiu, Michaela BM D55 TV Coburg-Neuses

23 00:40:14 Schneider, Anne BM D45 MTV Bamberg

24 00:45:12 Yuan, Jiaqi BL D19 MTV Bamberg

25 00:45:54 Lippert, Gerhard BM H55 ohne

26 00:55:25 Bially, Matteo BL H10 TSV Ipsheim

27 00:55:54 Bially, Michael BL H50 TSV Ipsheim

28 00:57:06 Bentz, Michael BM H35 MTV Bamberg

29 01:05:06 Schmotzer, Luca BL H16 TSV Ipsheim
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30 01:09:59 Arumugam, Saravanan BM H19 ohne


